## Thank you for your generous contribution!

Your gift will enable the Friends of Jonathan Clark House to purchase and preserve a unique historic treasure for generations of children and adults



Jonathan M. Clark House ~ 1848 ~

## Yes, I want to support historic preservation with my enclosed Gift to the Friends of Jonathan Clark House.

\$1,000\$2,000	_ \$3,000
ng:	
Operational Expenses	Use as Needed
Other:	
	ng: Operational Expenses Other:

The Friends of Jonathan Clark House is a nonprofit, 501(c)3 tax exempt organization lead by a volunteer board of directors and staff. Donors over the age of 70-1/2 may have the option to donate directly from their retirement account. Please consult with your attorney or financial advisor for tax and legal advice.



Jonathan M. Clark House ~ 1848 ~

## Bringing History to Life at the Jonathan Clark House.

Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone Email
Enclosed is my check payable to <b>Friends of Jonathan Clark House</b> for \$
I will go to www.jonathanclarkhouse.com and donate through PayPal.
Use my/our name(s) on the JCH Donor List.
Do not use my/our name(s) on the JCH Donor List.
Friends of Jonathan Clark House, Ltd. • 262-618-2051

P.O. Box 634, Mequon, WI 53092 • jcmuseum@gmail.com

Card printing sponsored by: BankFirst